## H3C SFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM Datasheet



H3C SFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM 16G FC SW 850nm MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module H8529P4BCV-H3C SFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM

H3C SFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM 16G FC SW 850nm MMF SFP+ Transceiver Module H8529P4BCV-H3C

This H3C SFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM is a small form factor pluggable SFP+ shortwave transceiver for 16G Fibre Channel (16GFC) applications. It supports links up to 100m over OM3 multimode fiber. This module features a highly reliable 850nm VCSEL transmitter and PIN photo-detector into a duplex LC optical connector. It is a multi-rated 850nm optical transceiver that supports 14.025/8.5/4.25G Fibre Channel specifications. It complies with Small Form Factor Pluggable Multi-Sourcing Agreement (MSA) SFF-8431 Rev. 4.1 and SFF-8472 Rev. 11.0.

## Specifications

• Brand: H3C

• Part Numbers: DESFP-FC-16G-SW-MM850-CM, H8529P4BCV-H3C

• Form Factor: SFP+

Data Rate: 14.025 Gb/sWavelength: 850 nm

• Fiber Type: MMF

Max Distance: 100m on OM3
Optical Components: VCSEL/PIN

• Transmitter Power: -6.5 ~ -1.2 dBm

• Extinction ratio: > 3.5 dB

• Receiver Sensitivity: < -10.5 dBm

• Receiver Overload: > -1 dBm

• Connector: LC Duplex

• Digital Diagnostic Monitoring: Yes

• Environment:

° Operating: 0°C to 70°C

° Storage: -40°C to 85°C

• Weight: 0.03 kg

**Buy Now**